i

VENETO

7° Memorial Chiara Giavi
RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero

Montebelluna, Venerdi 03/01/2003 ore 19:10
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor

1°
20
3°
4°
5°

1°
20
3°
4°

lc
20
30
40

10
20
30
40
50

10
20
30
40
50
60
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Atleta

GIORGETTI EDOARDO
DI RONZA VITTORIO
PAVAN ALBERTO
AVOLINO MARIO
COPPE ALBERTO

FACCHIN ANDREA
MANENTE LUCA
SANTINELLO THOMAS
LEARDINI MATTIA
BOARATO MARCO

DALLA STELLA MARCO
PERETTI GIULIO
CEOLDO ALBERTO
TINTI STEFANO

DAL PRA' THOMAS

PAPAIS EDDY

VIANELLO DEVIS
DESIDERATI FABIO
MASTRAPASQUA LEONARDO
FELTRIN MARCO

D'ACQUISTO RICCARDO
PIVA MARCO

CAMPIONI FEDERICO
DAMIAN FABIO
TASQUIER CESARE
FERRETTO ALBERTO

Eliminatorie

Anno

1989
1988
1989
1989
1989

1989
1988
1988
1989
1988

1988
1989
1989
1988
1988

1988
1989
1989
1989
1989

1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989

Societa

PESARO NUOTO TEAM A.S.DILETT.

A.S.DILETT. GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
A.S. DIL. FUTURA NUOTO PRATO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA

U.N. PLAVIS

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

A.S. DIL. FUTURA NUOTO PRATO
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

U.S.D. HYDROS

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

U.S.D. HYDROS

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
PESARO NUOTO TEAM A.S.DILETT.
U.N. PLAVIS

A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

Foglion. 1
13/01/2014

Tempo

00:26.85
00:27.30
00:28.22
00:30.54
00:32.71

00:25.67
00:27.24
00:27.65
00:30.80
ASS

00:25.97
00:26.78
00:28.43
00:28.83
ASS

00:26.38
00:26.51
00:28.18
00:28.38
00:28.69

00:25.15
00:26.91
00:27.58
00:28.01
00:29.91
00:29.94

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Pti

FG

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG

4.00
2.00

3.00
1.00

7.00
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